Warren County, STPN-092-5(50)--2J-91(ROW), NHSX-092-5(51)--3H-91 (Grade and Pave) (Original Proj # STP-092-5(51)--2C-91)

Robert Sampson

OSP Engineerll-National Network Services
Century Link (Local Fiber Optic)

1151 CenturyTel Drive, Building A
Wentzville, MO 63385

636-887-5367
robert.sampson@-centurylink.com

Dan Miers

Water Pollution Control Superintendent
Indianola, City of (Sanitary Sewer)
Indianola, IA 50125-0299
515-961-9416
dmiers@cityofindianola.com

Larry Klawitter

OSP Engineer

lowa Communications Network (Local Fiber Optic)
400 E 14th Street

Grimes State Office Bldg

Des Moines, IA 50319

515-725-4741  Cell: 515-229-4652
larry.klawitter @iowa.gov

Dean Boyers

MCI/Verizon Business (Local Fiber Optic)
2400 North Glenville

Richardson, TX 75082

972-729-6322
Dean.Boyers@Verizon.com

Austin Kitchen

MidAmerican (Electric Distribution)
10510 Douglas Avenue
Urbandale, IA 50322
515-242-3902 Cell: 515-979-1062
atkitchen@midamerican.com

Steve Parker

Manager of Engineering & Construction
Century Link (Local Fiber Optic)

2103 E. University Ave, 1st Floor

Des Moines, IA 50317

515-265-0968  Cell: 507-358-1978
Steven.Parker4@CenturyLink.com

Bob Miller

Electrical Superintendent

Indianola, City of (Electric Distribution)
Indianola, IA 50125-0299
515-961-9444

bmiller@i-m-u.com

Jeff Klocko

Outside Plant Engineer

lowa Network Services (Local Fiber Optic)
4201 Corporate Drive

West Des Moines, IA 50266-5906
515-830-0445

jeff@netins.com

Steve Angran

Technical Operations Manager

MediaCom (Cable TV)

850 Gateway Drive

Ottumwa, IA 52501-0638

641-682-8768 Ext. 216 Cell: 641-777-2595
sangran@mediacomcc.com

Randy Beavers

System Manager

Warren Water District (Water)

1204 East 2nd Avenue

Indianola, 1A 50125
515-962-1200
rbeavers@warrenwaterdistrict.com

Utility Company Contacts
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